Appllete Tribunal, Municipal Corporation of Delhi

IN THE COURT OF SH. ABHILASH MALHOTRA DHJS

PRESIDING OFFICER - APPELLATE TRIBUNAL MCD

CIVIL CAUSE LIST DATED 31-07-2025 Total Cases:55

S.No Case Type Case No. Title

FRESH APPEAL

1 ATMCD APPEAL 505/25 DHANSHEKHAR R.K. Vs. MCD

2 ATMCD APPEAL 506/25 RAM KUMAR Vs. MCD

3 ATMCD APPEAL 507/25 PUNIT SILORI AND ANR Vs. MCD

4  ATMCD APPEAL 508/25 DESHNA GAIROLA AND ANR Vs. MCD
5 ATMCD APPEAL 509/25 DESHNA GAIROLA AND ANR Vs. MCD
6 ATMCD APPEAL 510/25 RAM KUMAR Vs. MCD

7 ATMCD APPEAL 511/25 PUNIT SILORI AND ANR Vs. MCD

8 ATMCD APPEAL 512/25 DHANSHEKHAR R.K. Vs. MCD

9 ATMCD APPEAL 516/25 HARISH CHANDER MISHRA Vs. MCD
10 ATMCD APPEAL 522/25 VINAY TANWAR AND ORS. Vs. MCD
11  ATMCD APPEAL 524/25 RAJINDER KAUR Vs. MCD

12 ATMCD APPEAL 531/25 MS. FIROZA. Vs. MCD

13 ATMCD APPEAL
MISCELLENQOUS

14 ATMCD APPEAL
15 ATMCD APPEAL
16 ATMCD APPEAL
17  ATMCD APPEAL
18 ATMCD APPEAL
19 ATMCD APPEAL
20 ATMCD APPEAL
21 ATMCD APPEAL
22 ATMCD APPEAL
23 ATMCD APPEAL
24 ATMCD APPEAL
25 ATMCD APPEAL
26 ATMCD APPEAL
27 ATMCD APPEAL
28 ATMCD APPEAL
ARGUMENT

29 ATMCD APPEAL
30 ATMCD APPEAL
31 ATMCD APPEAL
32 ATMCD APPEAL
33 ATMCD APPEAL
34 ATMCD APPEAL
35 ATMCD APPEAL
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151/17
237117
416/18
417/18
346/19
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MONIKA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

SHANKAR SHARMA Vs. MCD
SHANKAR SHARMA Vs. MCD
SHANKAR SHARMA Vs. MCD
ANKITA SHARMA Vs. MCD
DHANSHEKHAR R.K. Vs. MCD
DHANSHEKHAR R.K. Vs. MCD

RAM KUMAR Vs. MCD

RAM KUMAR Vs. MCD

DESHNA GAIROLA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
DESHNA GAIROLA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
PUNITA SILORI AND ANR. Vs. MCD
PUNITA SILORI AND ANR. Vs. MCD
PUNJAB AND SIND BANK Vs. MCD
RAJESH SACHDEVA Vs. MCD

ANIL KUMAR Vs. MCD

SAMPAT RAJ CHORDIA Vs. MCD
SAMPAT RAJ CHORDIA Vs. MCD

ALOK KUMAR BAGCHI Vs. MCD

ALOK KUMAR BAGCHI Vs. MCD
AMARJIT MALIK Vs. MCD

SUMEET RAO Vs. MCD

YASH CHAUDHARY AND ORS. Vs. MCD
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ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL

ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL
ATMCD APPEAL

521/19

522/19

523/19

551/19

6/20
7120
8/20
9/20
10/20
159/20
184/20
710/22
218/23
219/23
233/23
234/23
64/24
65/24
107/24
234124
249/24
461/24
532/24
1081/24
71/25
97/25

VIKRAM KHANNA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

BHUPINDER PAL SINGH Vs. MCD

SUNIL KUMAR AT SUNIL MANCHANDANI Vs. MCD

DR. S.K. SINGH Vs. MCD

YASH CHAUDHARY AND ORS. Vs. MCD
BHUPINDER PAL SINGH Vs. MCD
VIKRAM KHANNA AND ORS. Vs. MCD
SUMEET RAOQO Vs. MCD

SUNIL KUMAR AT SUNIL MOOL CHANDANI Vs. MCD
INDERPAL WADHWA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
INDERPAL WADHWA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
SIMRIN ANAND Vs. MCD

SUDHIR SINGH RANA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
SUDHIR SINGH RANA AND ANR. Vs. MCD
ABHAY GOEL Vs. MCD

ABHAY GOEL Vs. MCD

DINESH SINGH BIST AND ORS. Vs. MCD
DINESH SINGH BISHT AND ORS. Vs. MCD
S. NAVED FAISAL AND ORS. Vs. MCD
MANJU TANWAR Vs. MCD

VANDANA THAKURAL Vs. MCD

VINOD RATRA Vs. MCD

MANJOOLA AND ORS. Vs. MCD

VINOD RATRA Vs. MCD

MANJOOLA AND ANR. Vs. MCD

AMIT THAKUR Vs. MCD
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